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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003389

E24003390
E24003391

E24003392

E24003393
E24003394
E24003395
E24003396

E24003397
E24003398

Reported

08:42:07 10/13/24

09:08:01 10/13/24
09:19:03 10/13/24

12:09:04 10/13/24

14:37:43 10/13/24
15:10:02 10/13/24
16:13:07 10/13/24
19:36:27 10/13/24

21:35:23 10/13/24
23:44:38 10/13/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS SEIZURE 8663 S COUNTY RD 225 E,
MILLHOUSEN
EMS FALL 211 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 5530 N COUNTY RD10E,
RQST GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,
ASSIST GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 342 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 8377 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; THE WILLOWS;

RQST ROOM 80W, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS DIFF 2487 S COUNTY RD 280 W,
BREATH GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26988/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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