

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	•				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003389	08:42:07 10/13/24	EMS SEIZURE	8663 S COUNTY RD 225 E,		ACT
			MILLHOUSEN		
E24003390	09:08:01 10/13/24	EMS FALL	211 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003391	09:19:03 10/13/24	EMS AMBUL	5530 N COUNTY RD 10 E,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24003392	12:09:04 10/13/24	EMS LIFT	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24003393	14:37:43 10/13/24	EMS FALL	342 W FORSYTHE ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003394	15:10:02 10/13/24	EMS FALL	8377 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003395	16:13:07 10/13/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003396	19:36:27 10/13/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; THE WILLOWS;		ACT
		RQST	ROOM 80W, GREENSBURG		
E24003397	21:35:23 10/13/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RMETHODIST,		ACT
E24003398	23:44:38 10/13/24	EMS DIFF	2487 S COUNTY RD 280 W,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26988/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/14/24